SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Up to 140LPW high light efficacy
120V and 0-10V Dimming options provide the easy remodeling, direct mount or retrofitting installation dimming compatibility
SelectKelvin technology to choose from three color temperatures including 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
SelectDrive technology allow to select from 3 lumen outputs
Install virtually anywhere with Wet Location, IC rated models and Air-tight ratings
Long life time in high ambient temperature range installation
BENEFITS

Model Series Size CRI CCT Driver
/ /
ORDERING EXAMPLE：INFTP6/8CCT3S/DIM010UNV
INNOFIT PLUS SERIES
F
ix
tu
re
 H
e
ig
h
t
Inside Diameter
Outside Trim Diameter
14-1/4”
Shown with NCFJBx + NCFEMB + 23EMDRIVER
(field installed, sold separately)
Junction Box by others
Shown with NCFJBx (field installed, sold separately)
1 DIM120V only available in 6" and 8”
11-1/2”
17-3/4”
12-3/4”
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
INNOFIT PLUS SERIES
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
4"
6"
8"
9.5"
6"
8"
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
 ELV/TRIAC
 ELV/TRIAC
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120V
120V
44mA
135mA
194mA
234mA
134mA
192mA
6 / 9 / 12W
9 /13 / 16W
12 / 16 / 23W
16 / 24 / 28W
9 / 13 / 16W
12 / 16 / 23W
50-60Hz <20% >0.9 <30% <22db
DimmingType Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor Flicker Index Sound Rating